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Cum. Net |Cum. Fill Cum. Cum. C;‘ Fill . Reusable |Cut
Reusable Fill Area Cut Area .
Vol. Vol Vol. Vol. Volume (Sq.M.) Volume Volume (Sq.M.) Station
(Cu.M.) |(Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) ((Cu.M.) (Cu.M.) ((Cu.M.)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0+000.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]0+020.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0+040.90
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]0+060.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]0+080.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]0+100.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0+120.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0+140.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]0+160.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]0+180.00
-30.31 30.31 30.31 0 30.3] 3.03 0 0 0]0+200.00
-118.93 118.93 118.93 0 88.62 5.83 0 0 0]0+220.00
-189.99 189.99 189.99 0 71.06 1.28 0 0 0]0+240.00
-205.92 205.92 205.92 0 15.94 0.32 0 0 0]0+260.00
-213.75 21375 213.75 0 7.83 0.46 0 0 0[0-+280.00
-229.56 229.36 229.56 0 15.81 1.12 0 0 0]0+300.00
-25241 25241 25241 0 22.85 1.17 0 0 0]0+320.00
-326 81 326.81 326.81 0 74.4 627 0 0 0]0+340.00
-522.94 522.94 522.94 0 196.13 13.34 0 0 0/0+360.00
-738.64 738.64 738.64 0 2157 8.23 0 0 0]0+380.00
-921.09 921.09 921.09 0 182.45 10.02 0 0 0/0+400.00
-1,301 32| 1,301.32{ 1,301.32 0 380.23 28.01 0 0 0]0+420.00
-2,005.53]  2,005.53] 2,005.53 0 7042 42 41 0 0 0[0+440.00
-2,83547] 2,83547| 2.83547 0 829.95 40.58 0 0 0]0+460.00
-3,628.31| 3,628.31| 3,62831 0 792.84 38.7 0 0 0]0+480.00
417441 417441 4,174.41 0 546.1 15.91 0 0 0]0+500.00
-4,584 44| 4,584.44| 4,584.44 0 410.03 25.1 0 0 0[0+520.00
-5,144 81 5,144.81| 5.144 .81 0 560.37 30.94 0 0 0]0+540.00
-5,796.94] 5,796.94] 5,796.94 0 652.14 34.27 0 0 0]0+560.00
-6,406.78) 6,406.78] 6,406.78 0 609.83 26.71 0 0 0]0+580.00
-6,961.29| 6,96129| 696129 0 554.52 28.74 0 0 0]0+600.00
-7.508.95| 7,508.95| 7,508.95 0 547.65 26.02 0 0 0]0+620.00
-7.905.95| 7,90595| 7,905.95 0 397 13.68 0 0 0]0+640.00
-8,139.81] 8,139.81] 8,139.8] 0 233.85 9.71 0 0 0]0+660.00
-3,236.88| 8.236.88] 8.236.88 0 97.08 0 0 0 0]0+680.00
-8.307.74| 8,307.74| 8,307.74 0 70.86 0.59 0 0 0]0+920.00
-8,339.18] 8,339.18] 8,339.i8 0 31.44 2.55 0 0 010+940.00
| 843987 843987] 8.439.87 0 100.68 7.5 0 0 0]0+960.00
-8.676.23] 8,67623| 8.676.23 0 236.36 16.12 0 0 0]0+980.00
-901923] 9,019.23] 9,019.23 0 343.01 18.18 0 0 0]1+000.00
-9,367.27| 9,367.27| 9,367.27 0 348.04 16.62 0 0 0]1+020.00
-9,691.38] 9.691.38] 9,691.38 0 324.11 15.79 0 0 0]1+040.00
-9.964.17|  9,964.17| 9.964.17 0 272.79 11.49 0 0 0]1+060.00
-10,105.37] 10,105.37| 10,105.37 0 141.21 2.63 0 0 0]1+080.00
-10,13167] 10,13167| 10,131.67 0 263 0 0 0 0]1+100.00
-10,137.06] 10,137.06{ 10,137.06 0 5.39 0.54 0 0 0]1+120.00
-10,142.43] 10,142.43| 10.142.43 0 5.37 0 0 0 0[1+140.00
-10,145.13] 10,145.13] 10,145.13 0 2.7 0.27 0 0 0]1+160.00
-10.159.61| 10,159.61| 10,159.61 0 14.48 1.18 0 0 0]1+180.00
-10,190.81] 10,190.81| 10,190.81 0 31.2 194 0 0 0]1+200.00
-10.220.73| 10,220.73| 10.220.73 0 29.92 1.03 0 0 0[1+220.00
-10,234.80| 10,234.80] 10,234.80 0 14.07 0.36 0 0 0]1+240.00
\ -10,248.52] 10,248 52| 10,248.52 0 13.72 1.01 0 0 0[1+260.00
-10,259.08| 10,259.08] 10,259.08 0 10.56 0.04 0 0 0/1+280.00
-10,280.64| 10,280.64| 10,280.64 0 21.56 2.11 0 0 0]1+300.00
-10,346.97| 10,346.97| 10,346.97 0 66.34 4.52 0 0 0]1+320.00
ﬁ0,392.l7 10,392.17| 10,392.17 0 452 0 0 0 0| t+340.00
-10.392.76| 10,392.76|' 10.392.76 0 0.59 0.06 0 0 0{1+360.00
-10,394.15] 10,394.15] 10,394.15 0 1.39 0.08 0 0 0]1+380.00
-10.403.95] 10,403.95] 10,403.95 0 9.8 0.9 0 0 0]1+400.00
-10,413.20| 10,413.20] 1041320 0 9.25 0.02 0 0 0]1+420.00
-1041551| 10,415.51] 1041551 0 2.31 0.21 0 0 01+440.00
-10,419.65| 10,419.65| 10,419.65 0 4.14 021 0 0 0]1+460.00
-10.444.78| 10,44478| 10,44478 0 25.13 2.31 0 0 0]1+480.00
-10,472.51] 10,472.51] 1047251 0 27.74 0.47 0 0 0]1+500.00
-10.477.20| 10,477.20] 10.477.20 0 4.68 0 0 0 0[1+520.00
-10,477.20| 10,477.20( 10,477.20 0 0 0 0 0 0[1+540.00
-10477.20] 10,477.20] 10477.20 0 0 0 0 0 0]1+560.00
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Cumulative compression strength of concrete cubes 7&28

Casting Testing Compressive Strength Average
No. Item item type Days
Date Date (Kg / ecm?) (Kg/cm?)
adald Lo 3
1 €55 (98 e 7 6/7/2024 13/7/2024 596 509 339 502
adald L 3
2 C55 (psd Wale dil s 28 11/6/2024 13/7/2024 770 720 746 745
456 584 604
3 A7-A6+1/5 Aald Ay 28 25/6/2024 27/7/2024 : 565
616 506 625
683 702 583
4 A7-A6+1/5 Aald, Abdy 28 25/6/2024 27/7/2024 616
495 628 605
548 501 432
5 A4-A5+4/5 Aald dlady 7 16/7/2024 27/7/2024 621 592 534 537
462 557 588
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Concrete Technology Centre

Client s gl GBI g st g (3 hll Aaladl disgd)
Company Akl g pLAD daladl Jail 48y ailu Al Linglgisil juilgsguld j2pa @
Project ) Gl opalall) g pald B (5 S Ailae Design - Quality Control - Testing
Subject Mg A uSiia Qe
L]
Cumulative compression strength of concrete cubes- 7 & '+ days
»
No. Item Casting | Testing Compressive Averag l
Date Date Strength e  Days [1
(Kg / cm?) (Kg/cm? |
) -
Adadly 17/7/2024 | 13/8/2024 626 | 618 | 560 '
ol |
1 584 | 616 | 559 f
590 28 £
A4-A5+4/5 619 | 545 | 606 : J‘
590 | 583 | 581 |
584 574 -J.
2 6/7/2024 | 5/8/2024 579 28
C55 A G
5 i 7 -
3 Al1l-R 13/8/2024 2]:/8/2024 627 | 596 513 578
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